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Kappa Delta Pi Convocation File, 1926-

Box 1:

Programs and Correspondence
7th Biennial- Boston, MA, 1928
14th Biennial- San Francisco, CA, 1942
15th Biennial- Milwaukee, WI, 1946
16th Biennial- Atlantic City, NJ, 1948
17th Biennial- Mitchell, IN, 1950
18th Biennial- East Lansing, MI, 1952
19th Biennial- West Lafayette, IN, 1954
20th Biennial- Stillwater, OK, 1956
21st Biennial- Chicago, IL, 1958
22nd Biennial- Chicago, IL 1960
23rd Biennial- Chicago, IL, 1962
24th Biennial- Lafayette, IN, 1964
25th Biennial- Houston, TX, 1966
26th Biennial- Denver, CO, 1968
27th Biennial- Boston MA, 1970 (2 folders)
28th Biennial- Phoenix, AZ, 1972
29th Biennial, New Orleans, LA, 1974
30th Biennial, Orlando, FL, 1976
31st Biennial- Chicago, IL, 1978
32nd Biennial- Nashville, TN, 1980
33rd Biennial- San Antonio, TX, 1982
34th Biennial- Montreal, Quebec, Canada, 1984
35th Biennial- Denver, CO, 1986
36th Biennial- New Orleans, LA, 1988
37th Biennial- Indianapolis, IN, 1990

Box 2:

Annual Dinners
Washington D.C., 1926
Dallas, 1927
Boston, 1928
Cleveland, 1929
Atlantic City, 1930
Detroit, 1931
Washington D.C., 1932
Minneapolis, 1933



Cleveland, 1934
Atlantic City, 1935
St. Louis, 1936
Atlantic City, 1937
Atlantic City, 1938
Cleveland, 1939
St. Louis, 1940
Atlantic City, 1941
Cleveland, 1939
St. Louis, 1940
Atlantic City, 1941
San Francisco, 1942
St. Louis, 1943
Milwaukee, 1946
Atlantic City, 1947
Atlantic City, 1948
Philadelphia, 1949
Mitchell, IN, 1950
East Lansing, 1952
Atlantic City, 1953
West Lafayette, 1954
Cleveland, 1955 (2 folders)
Stillwater, OK, 1956
Atlantic City, 1957
Chicago, 1958
Chicago, 1959
Chicago, 1960
Chicago, 1961
Chicago, 1962
Chicago, 1963
Lafayette, 1964
Chicago, 1965 (Luncheon)
Denver, 1968

Box 3:

Lectures
Lectureship, 1929-53
Lecture Series Translations, 1949-66
Dr. I.L. Kandel, Biography of William C. Bagley, 1958
Dr. Edgar Lee Thorndike, “Education as cause and as symptom,” 1939
Dr. I.L. Kandel, “The cult of uncertainty” and Dr. Henry Wyman Holmes, “New hope for
human unity,” 1943-51 
Dr. Henry W. Holmes, “New hope for human unity” Readers Digest, 1944
Dr. Harold Benjamin, “Under their own command,” 1946-47
Dr. Howard E. Wilson, “United States National Commission for UNESCO,” 1948



Dr. Oliver C. Carmichael, “The changing role of higher education,” 1948-49
Dr. George D. Stoddard, “On the education of women,” 1950
Judge Florence E. Allen, “The treaty as an instrument of legislation,” 1951-53
Dr. Ordway Tead, “Character building and higher education,” 1951-55
Dr. V. T. Thayer, “Public education and its critics,” 1952-54
Dr. Dora V. Smith, “Communication, the miracle of shared living,” 1954-61
Dr. Robert Ulich, “Professional as a humane study,” 1955-56
Mrs. Agnes Meyer, “Education for a new morality,” 1956-57
Dr. Henry H. Hill, “Changin options in American education,” 1957-58
Dr. Ernest O. Melby, “Education for renewed faith in freedom,” 1958-59
Dr. Robert J. Havighurst, “American higher education in the 1960s,” 1959-60
Dr. Gerald Wendt, “Creative science in a creative society,” 1960-61
Dr. Max Lerner, “Education and a radical humanism; jnotes toward a theory of education
crisis,” 1959-62
Dr. Stephen M. Corey, “Helping other people change,” 1962-63
Dr. Larry Haskew, “Renewal of the administration for education,” 1965 (2 folders)
Dr. Anna Rose Hawkes, “The world in their hands,” 1963-66

Box 4:

7th Biennial, Boston, MA, 1930
8th Biennial, Atlantic City, NJ, 1932
9th Biennial, Washington D.C., 1932
10th Biennial, Cleveland, OH, 1934
11th Biennial, St. Louis, MO, 1936
12th Biennial, Atlantic City, NJ, 1938
13th Biennial, East St. Louis, MO, 1940
14th Biennial, San Francisco, CA, 1942
15th Biennial, Milwaukee, WI, 1946
16th Biennial, Atlantic City, NJ, 1948
17th Biennial, Mitchell, IN, 1950
18th Biennial, East Lansing, MI, 1952
19th Biennial, Lafayette, IN, 1954
20th Biennial, Stillwater, OK, 1956
21st Biennial, Chicago, IL, 1958
22nd Biennial, Chicago, IL, 1960
23rd Biennial, Chicago, IL, 1962
24th Biennial, West Lafayette, IN, 1964
25th Biennial, Houston, TX, 1966
26th  Biennial, Denver, CO, 1968
27th Biennial, Boston, MA, 1970
28th Biennial, Phoenix, AZ, 1972
29th Biennial, New Orleans, LA, 1974
31st Biennial, Chicago, IL, 1978
32nd Biennial, Nashville, TN, 1980
33rd Biennial, San Antonio, TX, 1982



34th Biennial, Montreal, Canada, 1984
35th Biennial, Denver, CO, 1986
36th Biennial, New Orleans, LA, 1988

Box 5: 

37th Biennial, Indianapolis, IN, 1990
37th Biennial, Indianapolis, IN photographs, 1990
38th Biennial, Memphis, TN, 1992 (two folders)
38th Biennial, Memphis, TN photographs, 1990
39th Biennial, Orlando, FL, 1994 (two folders)
40 Biennial, Birmingham, AL, 1995
41st Biennial, St. Louis, MO, 1997
42nd Biennial, Baltimore, MD, 1999
44th Biennial, St. Louis, MO, 2003
49th Biennial, Dallas, TX, 2013
51st Biennial, Pittsburgh, PA, 2017
53rd Biennial, Norfolk, VA, 2019
Audiovisual materials

VHS cassettes (9), 36th Biennial, New Orleans, April 1988
DVDs

John Goodlad, Convocation 1992
Kappa Delta Pi, Convocation 1992
Closing Show, Convocation 1994
H. Hodgkinson, Keynote Speaker,  Convocation 1994
H. Hodgkinson, Convocation 1994
Kappa Delta Pi, Convocation 1995
Mike Wolfe, Convocation 1995
Alvin Law, Convocation 2003
ACE Awards Closing Banquet, Convocation 2003
ACE Award Betsy Rogers, Convocation 2003
No Child Left Behind Laureate Panel, Convocation 2005


